To‘ anllm NO o "»5' nWNOM o N
1 | Soo74RM 1| HOUSING, LOWER 41| 70135 4 | BRAKE ROTOR/STATOR KIT
2z 7083 1 ASSENBLY. UPPER HOUSING 4 STATDR—BRAKE
135 1 | BEARNGL TRUNNION JOURNAL 2 | ROTOR DRaE
~ 43 | 4430 1 WASHER—7/18 X 7/8 X .OBO
3 | 900BO00-0128 | 1 | SEAL-UP 44 | 7M30 1 | DIFFERENTIAL ASSEMBLY
134 4 | 2003016 1 | RING-WIRE RETAINING 1 | GEAR-DIFF. 50T
5 | 2003052 1| RING-RETAINING 2 | DIFF, COVER
43 E | 2003043 1 ARING—SHAFT BALL 2 | GEAR-BEVEL 15T
7 2003023 2 | BEARING-GRADLE 2 GEAR-PLANET 15T
37 8 50551 1 BEARING—THRUST 30X52X13 2 JAM NUT
9 | 2003087 1| SWASHPLATE-VARIABLE 4 | BOLT- 1/4-20 X 1.38
i 13 70079 1 BLOCK—CYLINDER ASS'Y. 1 AXLE SHAFT, RH
1| BLOCK-CYUNDER 1 | AXLE SHAFT, LH
PISTON
3 | PiSTON SPRNG wasHeR T | S o
52 2 WASHER-3/4 X 1.5 X .03
14 | 2003005 1] ARM-TRUNNION % 3;'07u 2 | SEAL- .75/x 1.25 X 1250
15 | 9008000-0128 | 1 | SEAL-LP sa | 50008 T | SHAFT-INPUT
17 | 2000013 1| Suoe-sior 58 | 44876 21 | BOLT- 1/4-20 X 1.38
18 SHAPT- 53 | 50002 PIN- 50D X .43 ID X .750
19 | 50552 1 | BEARING-THRUST 42X68X16 82 | 25007 f’ ARM—
23 | 70082 1| BLOCK-CYLINDER (MOTOR) ASSY 03 | 50281 1| PUCK—DAMPENER
1| BLOCK-CYLINDER 64 | 50018 1| SET screw
7 | PISTON 69 | 50426 1 5/18-24 STUD
7 | PISTON SPRING 83 | 70132 1| JACK SHAFT/PINION GEAR ASSEMBLY
7 | PISTON SPRING WASHER 1| 23T GEAR
24 | 45074 1| SEAL-LIP 10X25X7 1| 10T PINION
25 | 2003555 1| ACTUATOR—BYPASS 85 | 50559 1| JACK SHAFT
26 | 70201 1 “'”5135,2‘;2 ASSEMBLY B8 [ 50154 2 | CAPSCREW BM X 20 KX
1| PLATE: B9 | 50132 2 | WASHER 7/16 X 1 X
2 | CHECK PLUG ASSEMBLY 90 | sona 2 | SLEEVE BEARING
P Y % 25 91 | som9 2 | SEAL-WIPER
* 92 | 2003014 1 SPRING, BLOCK
WA || S
27 | 45075 1 ~LIP 26X42X8 : gﬁ:po»:r VALVE
28 | 50007 1 RING—RETAINING 1 PLASTIC VENT
29 | 44872 2 [ WASHER- 26X35X1 14| 70110 1 | FATING-0 RING ASSEMBLY
30 | 2003554 1 | BYPASS P 1| e
34| tasee ! %-MF"ETYE"ASES-D‘W 1 | PLasmc Hose ATTING
35 | 501 ~ .
% | : m‘s_%m,‘m% 134 4442 1| GASLE T 5/16-24
37 | 50130 " 138| 50384 1| EXTENSION SPRING
38 | 44891 2 | PIN-ACTUATING 137| 0383 1 | BRIVE PIN
30 | So318 1 BOLT-5/16—18 X 1-3/4 138| m0431 1 COMPRESSION SPRING
140| 50269 1| NUT, HEX 5/16-24




